CASSIO SOARES
LEONIDIO BOUCAS

MAURO TRAMONTE

SECRETARIA DE ESTADO DE
EDUCAGAO

1491

1491

1491

1261

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO
SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE
EDUCAGAO

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEE

99306

99886

95667

82541

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

CELEBRAGAO DE
CONVENIO

2022

2022

2022

2022

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

AQUlSI(;AO DE BENS -
Permanente - Onibus 45
Lugares (RURAL)

24/03/2022 17:37:24

24/03/2022 21:39:12

21/03/2022 10:48:57

28/10/2021 20:22:11

110000,00

60000,00

25000,00

479200,00

18/06/2025 09:19:38

18/06/2025 09:19:38

18/06/2025 09:19:38

18/06/2025 09:19:38



